2  243.00 5N/PAINT GLOSTER 06243 61072990 PCS  1458.00 243.00

6
 3  267.00 5N/PAINT GLOSTER 26267 61072990 PCS  1602.00 267.00

8
 4  425.00 5JEANS DENIM 60425 620349 PCS  3400.00 425.00

8
 5  490.00 5TRO MITTY 830 MRP 61079190 PCS  3920.00 490.00

12499.00

Total : 
RS. TWELVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-NINE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

297.60

297.60

34.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.